
Age: ___________________Grade:__________________

Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

HPM3097 International Monkey Day Families with children ages 2 1/2 & up Friday December 14 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1234 Noon Year's Eve Party Children of all ages, with caregiver Monday December 31 11:30am-12:15pm

HPM3072 Building Together 
Families with children ages 2 & up; Grades K-

5 can attend without a caregiver Tuesday January 8 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPM3072 Building Together 
Families with children ages 2 & up; Grades K-

5 can attend without a caregiver Saturday February 16
10:30am-11:15am

HPM3028 Winter Bingo & Crafts Families with children ages 2 1/2 & up Wednesday January 23 6:30pm-8:00pm

HPM3076 Chopped: Family Edition (one slot per family) Families with children ages 6 & up Friday February 1 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPM3098 Fit Families Families with children ages 2yrs-Grade 1 Tuesday February 12 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPM3063 Winter Reading Club Ice Cream Party Ages birth-Grade 5 Friday February 22 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPM3099 Minion Bingo & Crafts Families with children ages 2 1/2 & up Monday February 25 6:30pm-8:00pm

HPJ1102 Shake N Make Music (in previous newsletter) Ages birth-3 years, with caregiver Monday December 3 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1102 Shake N Make Music Ages birth-3 years, with caregiver Tuesday January 15 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1102 Shake N Make Music Ages birth-3 years, with caregiver Thursday March 14 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1100 Dog Tales - Read to a Dog (in previous newsletter) Grades K-5 Thursday December 6 5:00pm-6:00pm

HPJ1100 Dog Tales - Read to a Dog Grades K-5 Thursday January 3 5:00pm-6:00pm

HPJ1100 Dog Tales - Read to a Dog Grades K-5 Thursday February 7 5:00pm-6:00pm

HPJ1100 Dog Tales - Read to a Dog Grades K-5 Thursday March 7 5:00pm-6:00pm

HPJ1405 Elephant and Piggie Go for a Drive Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday January 2 10:30am-11:30am

HPJ1368 Baby Rhyme Time Ages birth-3 years, with caregiver Friday January 11 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1368 Baby Rhyme Time Ages birth-3 years, with caregiver Friday March 8 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1385 Llama Llama Fun Ages 2-5, with caregiver Thursday January 17 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1386 Knuffle Bunny Comes Clean Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Monday January 21 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1274 Fun with Babies Ages birth-18 months, with caregiver Saturday January 26 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1274 Fun with Babies Ages birth-18 months, with caregiver Saturday February 9 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1387 Winter Woods Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday February 5 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1406 Mud Puddle Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday February 19 10:30am-11:30am

HPJ1388 Staycation Storytime Ages 4-7, with caregiver Wednesday February 20 11:00am-12:00pm

HPM3089 Rotary Reads (sign up once for all sessions) Families with children ages 3-8 Saturdays Jan. 5, Feb. 2, & March 2 10:30am-11:15am

Grow With Us - Winter 2018-2019

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # _____________________________Barcode:____________________________________

Family Togetherness (Must Attend with Caregiver)  

Early Literacy Classes: Raise a Reader!  (Must Attend with Caregiver)  

If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.

Registration begins Saturday, December 1st @ 9:30am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Monday, December 3rd for patrons with cards from other libraries.



Code Program Name Grade Level Day Date Time

HPJ1276 Gingerbread House Wars Grades K-5 Saturday December 22 1:00pm-2:00pm

HPJ1075 Kiddie Café Grades K-5 Thursday January 10 4:30pm-5:30pm

HPJ1205 Little Chefs Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Monday January 28 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1389 Football Food Grades K-5 Saturday February 2 2:00pm-3:30pm

HPJ1235 Once Upon a Snack Time Grades K-5 Monday February 11 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1390 Unicorn Horns Grades K-5 Friday Febraury 22 1:00pm-2:00pm

HPJ1391 Winter Cake Pop Heads Grades K-5 Friday March 1 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1104 Merry Everything Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday December 18 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1255 Sensory Stations Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Friday December 21 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1392 Winter: Let it Snow! Grades K-3 Friday December 21 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1280 Winter Perler Beads Grades K-5 Wednesday December 26 2:00pm-3:30pm

HPJ1393 Emoji Tote Bags Grades 1-6 Friday December 28 1:00pm-2:00pm

HPJ1394 Time Capsule: Technology Then & Now Grades K-5 Tuesday January 15 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1395 Romero Britto Animal Sculptures Grades K-5 Wednesday January 30 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1396 Valentine's Day Slime Grades K-2 Thursday February 14 5:30pm-6:15pm

HPJ1397 Glow Jars Grades 3-5 Monday February 18 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1407 Arctic Habitats Grades K-5 Tuesday Febraury 19 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1398 Science Buddies Grades K-5 Thursday Febraury 21 2:00pm-3:00pm

HPJ1399 Digging Up Dinosaurs Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday February 27 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1319 Play Matters Ages birth-3 years, with caregiver Monday December 17 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1350 Imagination Playground Ages 2-4 years, with caregiver Wednesday January 9 10:30am-11:30am

HPJ1350 Imagination Playground Ages 2-4 years, with caregiver Wednesday February 13 10:30am-11:30am

HPJ1223 Play-Doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Saturday January 12 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1223 Play-Doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Monday February 18 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1253 Yoga with a Twist Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Friday February 22 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1382 Yoga Bellies Ages 6months-18months, with caregiver Wednesday February 27 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1403 Fortnite Dance Challenge Grades 3-5 Friday December 14 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1400 Recycled Candy Clutch/Wallet Grades 3-5 Tuesday December 18 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1230 Tween Game Night Grades 3-5 Friday January 4 7:00pm-8:30pm

HPJ1230 Tween Game Night Grades 3-5 Friday February 8 7:00pm-8:30pm

HPJ1401 After School Snack Attack Grades 3-5 Tuesday January 22 4:30pm-5:30pm

HPJ1237 Blindfold Taste Test Contest Grades 3-5 Friday January 25 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1402 One-Eyed Monster Cupcakes Grades 3-5 Thursday February 14 7:00pm-8:00pm

HPJ1141 Food is Art Grades 3-5 Wednesday February 20 6:30pm-7:15pm

Tween Scene

Full Steam Ahead: Science, Technology, Engineering, Arts, & Mathematics Classes

Move, Dance, Play, & Learn

If You Feed Them, They Will Come


